
Course: BCA/MSc/MCA

Date Day Particualrs

8/3/2020 Monday BCA 3rd Year Final Exam (Online)

9/12/2020 Saturday BCA 2nd & 3rd Year Parents Meeting

10/3/2020 Saturday Alumni Meeting

10/4/2020 Friday Faculty development Program

10/22/2020 Thursday Webinar on "Project Guidance"

10/26/2020 Monday BCA Backlog Exam

11/10/2020 Tuesday Guest Lecture on "Research Paper Writing"

12/2/2020 Wednesday Guest Lecture on "Gender Equality"

12/15/2020 Tuesday Commencement of 1st Year(1st sem)

1/7/2021 Thursday Online International Conference

1/25/2021 Monday BCA 2nd Year(4th sem) & 3rd Year(6th sem) Final Exam (Online)

2/15/2021 Monday Commencement of BCA 2nd & 3rd Year

2/22/2021 Monday webinar on "Importance on Research Innovation Concept Development"

3/9/2021 Tuesday BCA 1st Year Practical Exam

3/15/2021 Monday BCA 1st Year Final Exam (Online)

4-15-2021 Thursday Commencement of 1st Year(2nd sem)

5/18/2021 Tuesday Guest Lecture
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